
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8B 

Week 3 Sunday 26th – 30th of January, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 
 
We’re pleased to announce that our Annual Sports Day will take place on Saturday, the 8th of 
February. Further information will be shared closer to the date. 
 
In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a free swimming class with Jeddah 
Swim Academy. Booking Link: https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprU6YA 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 
A

ft
e

rn
o

o
n

 B
re

ak
 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Math Islamic ICT Arabic Science English Art 

Monday Science 
Social 

Studies 
Math Arabic Islamic English English 

Tuesday Saudi History 
Physical 

Education 

Science 
Lab 

English Islamic Math Arabic 

Wednesday Science Arabic Math English Islamic 
English 
Support 

Physical 

Education 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Saudi 

History 
Math Math Science English 

Physical 
Education 

Activity 
Period 

Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Art, tress, fair Laws of Motion- Inertia   الاعتزاز - الصبا  -الاستطلاع   

 

Weekly Quiz 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers 

Science Tuesday Lesson 1: Describing motion and force 120-127 

Arabic Thursday 113 -106 ) نص )قبلة المسلمين 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%203\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%203\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprU6YA


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 5-2 Solve Systems by Graphing-Volume 2 273  

2 Islamic الرقية الشرعية  -توحيد  41ص2س 37 

3 ICT 
Introduction to Small Basic: Installing Small Basic & Creating A 

New Project File 
PPT  

4 Arabic 121الواجب ص  114  خطوات القراءة المتعمقة  

5 Science Lesson 3: Newton’s Laws of Motion 140-141  

6 English Pre-reading: "Retort” and “from The People, Yes” 416+PPT 
Complete the Read 
Theory activity on 

readtheory.org 

7 Art  النسيج الشعبي   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lesson 3: Newton’s Laws of Motion 142-143  

2 
Social 

Studies 
Project Preparation PPT - 

3 Math 5-2 Solve Systems by Graphing-Volume 2 274,276 Page 278- question 16 

4 Arabic ي ) يا بلدي الحرام 131رابعا ص   123  ) التحليل الأدب   

5 Islamic الرفق  - حديث  100ص2س 98 

6 English 
Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: "Retort” and “from 

The People, Yes” 
416-

422+PPT 
 

7 English First Read: "Retort” and “from The People, Yes” 419-420  

 
 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History 189ص  1س 187 إنجازات مجلس التعاون لدول الخليج العربية  

2 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Upper Hand Pass   

3 Science Lab Lesson 3: Newton’s Laws of Motion 144-145  

4 English First Read: "Retort” and “from The People, Yes” 419-420  

5 Islamic  سورة النور   -تفسير  64  

6 Math 5-2 Solve Systems by Graphing-Volume 2 276,277  

7 Arabic 130   متابعة حل تدريبات نص التحليل الأدبي 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lesson 3: Newton’s Laws of Motion 146-147  
2 Arabic 132  رسم الهمزة الممدودة في أول الكلمة ووسطها  

3 Math 5-2 Solve Systems by Graphing-Volume 2 275,276 
Page 278 – 
question 13 

4 English Comprehension Check: "Retort” and “from The People, Yes” 421  

5 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

6 English Conventions: Participial and Infinitive Phrases 424+PPT  

7 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Upper Hand Pass   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Saudi 

History 
193ص  2نشاط 190 التحديات والمستقبل لمجلس التعاون لدول الخليج العربية   

2 Math 5-2 Solve Systems by Graphing-Volume 2 276,277,278  

3 Math 5-2 Solve Systems by Graphing-Volume 2 275,276,277  

4 Science Lesson 3: Newton’s Laws of Motion 148 
Lesson Check on 

page: 148 

5 English Conventions: Participial and Infinitive Phrases 424+PPT 
worksheet via  

e-School 

6 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Upper Hand Pass   

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 Islamic  والتمارينحل الأنشطة  107  

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

 65 ) أستمع وأردد )فاكهة وخضار 1

 72 ) 19 - 11الأعداد من )  2

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Level 2 

 Unit 9: Lesson 4: Unity Among Muslims 
 

2   

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Level 2 

Unit 1: Lesson 1: The First Saudi State 
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quiz
	Classwork/Homework

