





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 8B			
Week 3 Sunday 26 th – 30 th of January, 2025					
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calend	ar-2024-2025			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu				
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials				
Reminders	Dear Parent, Guardians and Students We're pleased to announce that our Annual Sports Day will take February. Further information will be shared closer to the date. In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a f Swim Academy. Booking Link: https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprl Regards AIS Administration	ree swimming class with <u>Jeddah</u>			

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 -12:55			13:30 -14:15
Sunday	Ma	ath	Islamic	ICT	ak 0	Arabic	Science	English	eak 30	¥ 8	Art
Monday	Scie	nce	Social Studies	Math	Morning Break 10:15– 10:40	Arabic	Islamic	English	Afternoon Break 12:55 – 13:20	yer Break 10 – 13:30	English
Tuesday	Saudi I	History	Physical Education	Science Lab Wurjer	English	Islamic	Math	Afterno 12:55	Prayer 13:20 –	Arabic	
Wednesday	Scie	nce	Arabic	Math		English	Islamic	English Support		-	Physical Education
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ _	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	ak .c	Break 13:35	8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 –13:00	n Break 13:25		13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Saudi History	Math	Math	Morning 10:00-	Science	English	Physical Education	Activity Period	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25-	Islamic

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Art, tress, fair	Laws of Motion- Inertia	الاستطلاع - الصبا - الاعتزاز

Weekly Quiz

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Science	Tuesday	Lesson 1: Describing motion and force	120-127
Arabic	Thursday	نص (قبلة المسلمين)	106- 113







Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	5-2 Solve Systems by Graphing-Volume 2	273	
2	Islamic	توحيد- الرقية الشرعية	37	س2ص41
3	ICT	Introduction to Small Basic: Installing Small Basic & Creating A New Project File	PPT	
4	Arabic	خطوات القراءة المتعمقة	114	الواجب ص 121
5	Science	Lesson 3: Newton's Laws of Motion	140-141	
6	English	Pre-reading: "Retort" and "from The People, Yes"	416+PPT	Complete the Read Theory activity on readtheory.org
7	Art	النسيج الشعبي		

		Monday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Science	Lesson 3: Newton's Laws of Motion	142-143	
2	Social Studies	Project Preparation	PPT	-
3	Math	5-2 Solve Systems by Graphing-Volume 2	274,276	Page 278- question 16
4	Arabic	التحليل الأدبي (يا بلدي الحرام)	123	رابعا ص 131
5	Islamic	حديث- الرفق	98	س2ص100
6	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: "Retort" and "from The People, Yes"	416- 422+PPT	
7	English	First Read: "Retort" and "from The People, Yes"	419-420	

		Tuesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Saudi History	إنجازات مجلس التعاون لدول الخليج العربية	187	س1 ص189
2	Physical Education	Volleyball Upper Hand Pass		
3	Science Lab	Lesson 3: Newton's Laws of Motion	144-145	
4	English	First Read: "Retort" and "from The People, Yes"	419-420	
5	Islamic	تفسير - سورة النور	64	
6	Math	5-2 Solve Systems by Graphing-Volume 2	276,277	
7	Arabic	متابعة حل تدريبات نص التحليل الأدبي		130







		Wednesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Science	Lesson 3: Newton's Laws of Motion	146-147	
2	Arabic	رسم الهمزة الممدودة في أول الكلمة ووسطها	132	
3	Math	5-2 Solve Systems by Graphing-Volume 2	275,276	Page 278 – question 13
4	English	Comprehension Check: "Retort" and "from The People, Yes"	421	
5	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة		
6	English	Conventions: Participial and Infinitive Phrases	424+PPT	
7	Physical Education	Volleyball Upper Hand Pass		

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Saudi History	التحديات والمستقبل لمجلس التعاون لدول الخليج العربية	190	نشاط2 ص193
2	Math	5-2 Solve Systems by Graphing-Volume 2	276,277,278	
3	Math	5-2 Solve Systems by Graphing-Volume 2	275,276,277	
4	Science	Lesson 3: Newton's Laws of Motion	148	Lesson Check on page: 148
5	English	Conventions: Participial and Infinitive Phrases	424+PPT	worksheet via e-School
6	Physical Education	Volleyball Upper Hand Pass		
7	Activity Period	Clubs		
8	Islamic	حل الأنشطة والتمارين	107	

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	أستمع وأردد (فاكهة وخضار)	65
2	الأعداد من (11- 19)	72

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Level 2	
	Unit 9: Lesson 4: Unity Among Muslims	
2		

Saudi History for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework		
1	Level 2			
1	Unit 1: Lesson 1: The First Saudi State			